Position

Deputy Prob Officer llI

Deputy Prob Officer Il

Deputy Prob Officer llI

Deputy Prob Officer llI

Deputy Prob Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Epa Intensive
Supervision

Epa Intensive
Supervision
Epa Intensive
Supervision
Epa Intensive
Supervision

Epa Intensive
Supervision

Total Wages

$89,777

$87,381

$85,800

$79,680

$78,005

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$48,540
$38,559
$59,158

$57,943

$55,662



