Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Prob Officer III		San Mateo County	Epa Intensive Supervision	\$89,777	\$48,540
Deputy Prob Officer III		San Mateo County	Epa Intensive Supervision	\$87,381	\$38,559
Deputy Prob Officer III		San Mateo County	Epa Intensive Supervision	\$85,800	\$59,158
Deputy Prob Officer III		San Mateo County	Epa Intensive Supervision	\$79,680	\$57,943
Deputy Prob Officer III		San Mateo County	Epa Intensive Supervision	\$78,005	\$55,662